185
142 148
25
23 23
53
35 37
3
LED Power Supply
Dimensions in mm
page 1 of 3
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
NR-PS102-24V Series
IP20/IP65
AC
100-240V
HZ
50/60 80°C
C
Item Code
NR-PS102-24V-60W
NR-PS102-24V-150W
NR-PS102-24V-60-IP65
NR-PS102-24V-60W
NR-PS102-24V-150W
NR-PS102-24V-60-IP65
P(W)
60
150
60
kg
0.10
0.23
0.18
Input
AC100-240V
50/60Hz Max:0.6A
AC100-240V
50/60Hz Max:1.5A
AC100-240V
50/60Hz Max:0.6A
20
20
65
IP
40°
40°
50°
taOutput Current
DC24V      2.5A Max
DC24V      6.3A Max
DC24V      2.5A Max
page 2 of 3
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
IC voltage stabilizer Overload protection Control luminous
flux attenuation
No stroboscopic
Description:
 LED Dimmable Drives
Main material:
Die-cast aluminum
Specification:
Applications
·Office·Meeting room·The lounge
Can be combined with 24V low voltage safety lamps.
Dimming does not flicker.
page 3 of 3
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
AC
220-240V
Connection diagram
LN